Race Date
July 28, 2018

Overall Name City
1 Nicholas Watson
Jobe Kerr
Augustus Hinch
Alexis Guttilla
Brody Roland
Brian Frazee
Anna Frazee
Nick Bettes
Alicia Bostwick
Benjamin Munoz
Zach Grear
Kayla DomA-nguez
Brendan Daly
Alex Isbrecht
Ezra Troyer
Brandon Burrow
Kody Edmonds
Mckay Barfuss
Trevor Pelton
Thomas Rogers
Mike Mannino
David Frazee
Scott Shipman
Douglas Babcock
Mike Grear
Emily Huston
Michele Carey
Joseph Rothgery
Addison Miller
Joshua Rose
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Steve Biernacki
Christian Rhodes
Nathan ISBRECHT
Amiya Hinch

Craig Hansen
John Heimbuch
Samantha Barnett
Doug Getman
Sophia Rhodes
Rebecca Horvath
Bill Garrity

Shawn Ward
Edward Rothgery
Tom Tollefson
Sarah Burrow
Stephen McCloskey
Gina Grear
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2018 Gene Bednarowski 5K Cherry Run/walk
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
198 43
189 18
65 16
51 22
1051 19
187 16
40 20
10 36
14 20
113 38
46 18
28 21
8228 20
78 16
165 16
18 16
29 16
4 18
129 16
143 38
106 50
8869 26
184 40
3 49
45 49
72 33
22 60
150 42
199 13
146 38
11 43
135 13
79 14
66 12
59 40
61 56
6 29
190 61
136 15
69 25
42 70
173 44
148 39
164 70
17 48
109 59
47 47
1
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Open
15-19
15-19
Open
15-19
15-19
20-24
35-39
20-24
35-39
15-19
20-24
20-24
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19

: 15-19

35-39
50-54
25-29
40-44
45-49
45-49
30-34
60-64
40-44
11-14
35-39
40-44
11-14
11-14
11-14
40-44
55-59
25-29
60-64
15-19
25-29
70-79
40-44
35-39
70-79
45-49
55-59
45-49

Time Pace
17:03.6 5:30/M
19:01.5 6:08/M
19:12.8 6:12/M
19:44.5 6:22/M
19:50.5 6:24/M
20:02.4 6:28/M
20:09.2 6:30/M
20:12.2 6:31/M
20:28.1 6:36/M
20:49.8 6:43/M
21:08.1 6:49/M
21:14.4 6:51/M
21:38.8 6:59/M
21:44.9 7:01/M
21:455 7:01/M
21:49.4 7:02/M
21:53.8 7:04/M
22:38.4 7:18/M
22:40.3 7:19/M
22:56.5 7:24/M
23:13.8 7:29/M
23:15.2 7:30/M
23:21.7 7:32/M
23:30.1 7:35/M
23:36.4 7:37IM
23:42.7 7:39/M
23:48.6 7:41/M
23:50.3 7:41/M
24:02.8 7:45/M
24:14.6 7:49/M
24:35.1 7:56/M
24:37.6 7:56/M
24:40.1 7:57/M
24:41.4 7:58/M
24:43.3 7:58/M
24:45.1 7:59/M
25:08.8 8:06/M
25:20.1 8:10/M
25:29.8 8:13/M
25:58.9 8:23/IM
26:11.9 8:27/M
26:19.6 8:29/M
26:26.1 8:32/M
26:34.3 8:34/M
26:51.3 8:40/M
27:06.3 8:45/M
27.08.2 8:45/M

06/30/2018 09:39:49



Race Date
July 28, 2018
Overall Name City

48 Angelina Hammond
49 Marc Vaughn

50 Nichole Fox

51 Jon Vick

52 Chadd Freed

53 Daniel Munoz

54 Peter Rothgery
55 Wendy Haase
56 Margaret Soppelsa
57 Sabreena Varney
58 Ashley Layne

59 Skip Johnson

60 Jacqueline Little
61 Stephanie Little
62 Eric Sample

63 Matt Quaranta
64 Mary Cummings
65 Melissa Behr

66 Dawn Avery

67 John MacCart
68 Jim Wolf

69 Aliea Chapin

70 Laurie Schmidt
71 Dale Chinneck
72 Gabe Chaddock
73 Brett Newsome
74  Allison Tober

75 Luke Isbrecht

76 Josh Sliter

77 lsabelle Sliter

78 Kari Cunningham
79 Kelsey Sample
80 Jim Kuitill

81 Donna Strouse
82 Timothy Rockhill
83 Xavier Shaw

84 Joseph Rendzikowski
85 Emma Kraklau
86 Chris Pfrogner
87 Melissa Pfrogner
88 Cody Oxley

89 Lance Covey

90 Rylee Oxley

91 Caroline Hains
92 Donna Hill

93 Bob Henning

94 Gina Manning

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2018 Gene Bednarowski 5K Cherry Run/walk
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
58 15
169 49
39 45
171 42
195 30
114 47
149 37
52 47
159 31
168 32
8800 27
81 64
100 56
101 34
1133 42
180 30
25 20

8 38

2 56
103 61
175 59
1056 21
153 55
183 67
8861 39
116 31
163 31
80 10
155 39
156 9
26 32
1129 22
97 61
161 50
140 60
154 12
134 32
1128 17
131 34
130 30
123 14
191 70
124 12
53 46
64 56
62 61
104 46
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15-19
45-49
45-49
40-44
30-34
45-49
35-39
45-49
30-34
30-34
25-29
60-64
55-59
30-34
40-44
30-34
20-24
35-39
55-59
60-64
55-59
20-24
55-59
65-69
35-39
30-34
30-34
1-10
35-39
1-10
30-34
20-24
60-64
50-54
60-64
11-14
30-34
15-19
30-34
30-34
11-14
70-79
11-14
45-49
55-59
60-64
45-49

Time Pace
27:15.3 8:47/M
27:22.3 8:50/M
27:26.8 8:51/M
27:29.6 8:52/M
27:43.1 8:56/M
28:07.8 9:04/M
28:21.1 9:09/M
28:22.6 9:09/M
28:24.3 9:10/M
28:25.8 9:10/M
28:30.9 9:12/M
28:40.1 9:15/M
28:48.4 9:17/M
28:48.6 9:17/M
29:01.1 9:22/M
29:06.9 9:23/M
29:10.6 9:25/M
29:12.3 9:25/M
29:20.9 9:28/M
29:24.6 9:29/M
29:25.3 9:29/M
29:25.6 9:29/M
29:28.4 9:30/M
29:36.2 9:33/M
29:56.2 9:39/M
30:29.3 9:50/M
30:35.1 9:52/M
30:35.8 9:52/M
30:42.1 9:54/M
30:42.8 9:54/M
30:50.1 9:57/M

31:02.8 10:01/M
31:05.9 10:02/M
31:17.8 10:05/M
31:28.7 10:09/M
31:30.5 10:10/M
31:32.9 10:10/M
31:38.6 10:12/M
31:38.8 10:12/M
31:41.4 10:13/M
31:44.8 10:14/M
31:46.1 10:15/M
31:54.7 10:17/M
32:01.6 10:20/M
32:09.4 10:22/M
32:16.9 10:25/M
32:23.2 10:27/M

06/30/2018 09:39:51



Race Date

July 28, 2018

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name City
Kathy Hilbrich
Kathleen McCourt
Sarah Thomas
Jazmin Moron
Jim Valk
Alexa Little
Vere Shindeldecker
Zachary Kooyers
Hope Kooyers
Lorrie Rothgery
Roger Bentley
William Hinsdale
Megan Brodack
Colene Rose
Rachel Smith
Carla Rothgery
Rachel Whitcomb
Bethany Curtis
Bruce Watson
Denise Frazee
Walter Pascal
Stephanie Hallgren
Lindy Demarest
Denise Fletcher
Claire Fletcher
Diane Mannino
Rhonda Rockhill
Shirley Pascal
Lori Oxley
Jessica Martinz
Stephanie Rogers
Randy Fielder
Laura Veldman
Gabe Kooyers
Gwendolyn Kooyers
Roberta Woodruff
Kelly Robinson
Samantha Noworul
Mary Ward
Roxann Brouwer
William Lyons
Lorraine Valk
Teresa Fitzgerald
Jill Hallgren
Willis Worick
Katie Boyer
Roger Cummings

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2018 Gene Bednarowski 5K Cherry Run/walk

Overall Finish List

5K Run
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
63 64 F 2. 60-64
110 60 F 3: 60-64
162 38 F 2: 35-39
112 15 F 4: 15-19
166 52 M 2. 50-54
196 14 F 4: 11-14
70 70 M 4: 70-79
91 11 M 5: 11-14
89 37 F 3: 35-39
8844 34 F 8: 30-34
9 68 M 2. 65-69
67 67 M 3: 65-69
193 34 F 9: 30-34
145 43 F 1. 40-44
157 34 F 10: 30-34
147 41 F 2. 40-44
200 46 F 7. 45-49
192 28 F 4: 25-29
181 70 M 5: 70-79
188 54 F 2: 50-54
126 75 M 6: 70-79
56 31 F 11: 30-34
27 30 F 12: 30-34
33 33 F 13: 30-34
34 7 F 2. 1-10
105 55 F 5: 55-59
141 49 F 8: 45-49
125 69 F 1: 65-69
122 46 F 9: 45-49
197 29 F 5: 25-29
144 27 F 6. 25-29
31 66 M 4: 65-69
170 43 F 3. 40-44
90 36 M 9: 35-39
92 8 F 3. 1-10
177 70 F 1. 70-79
139 57 M 4: 55-59
119 27 F 7. 25-29
172 44 F 4: 40-44
16 56 F 6: 55-59
102 70 M 7. 70-79
167 53 F 3: 50-54
32 45 F 10: 45-49
57 59 F 7: 55-59
178 78 M 8: 70-79
15 38 F 4: 35-39
24 51 M 3: 50-54
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Time Pace
32:23.6 10:27/M
32:23.6 10:27/M
32:34.3 10:30/M
32:46.2 10:34/M
32:50.5 10:35/M
33:03.3 10:40/M
33:10.3 10:42/M
33:22.6 10:46/M
33:32.7 10:49/M
33:45.1 10:53/M
33:45.3 10:53/M
33:48.3 10:54/M
34:10.7 11:01/M
34:24.8 11:06/M
34:30.6 11:08/M
34:36.7 11:10/M
34:57.9 11:16/M
35:04.4 11:19/M
35:07.8 11:20/M
35:18.6 11:23/M
35:46.6 11:32/M
35:47.2 11:33/M
35:51.5 11:34/M
36:06.8 11:39/M
36:07.9 11:39/M
36:24.1 11:45/M
36:30.8 11:46/M
36:35.2 11:48/M
36:36.2 11:48/M
37:03.6 11:57/M
37:17.1 12:02/M
37:24.9 12:04/M
37:31.4 12:06/M
38:03.6 12:16/M
38:05.1 12:17/M
38:24.8 12:23/M
38:32.1 12:26/M
38:40.6 12:28/M
38:46.4 12:30/M
39:00.4 12:35/M
39:33.1 12:45/M
39:36.4 12:46/M
39:51.2 12:51/M
40:02.4 12:55/M
40:07.4 12:56/M
40:09.8 12:57/M
40:34.8 13:05/M

06/30/2018 09:39:53



Race Date
July 28, 2018

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Name
Aurora Gale
Kim Campise
Kelly Campise
Lydia Koshar
Kristin Koshar
Ray Lewis
Marianne Groth
Lisa Constant
Allison Graban
Evelyn Wyman
Robert Husek
Pam Watson
Carol Patridge
Ben lliff
Harrison lliff
RoxAnn Isbrecht
Mary Kraklau
Lyle Gurd
Carrie Burza
Merianne Dine
Marcie McAndrew
Dede Lewis
Debbie Foune
Lillian Wolf
Madeline Hains
Decker Hains
Nancy Hathaway

2018 Gene Bednarowski 5K Cherry Run/walk
Overall Finish List

5K Run
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
41 33 F 14: 30-34
21 48 F 11: 45-49
20 15 F 5: 15-19
1132 12 F 5: 11-14
1131 42 F 5: 40-44
98 58 M 5: 55-59
48 54 F 4: 50-54
23 37 F 5: 35-39
43 28 F 8: 25-29
179 66 F 2. 65-69
71 73 M 9: 70-79
182 66 F 3: 65-69
127 56 F 8: 55-59
74 38 M 10: 35-39
75 5 M 2. 1-10
77 55 F 9: 55-59
93 54 F 5: 50-54
50 60 M 7. 60-64
19 32 F 15: 30-34
8517 61 F 4: 60-64
108 55 F 10: 55-59
99 56 F 11: 55-59
38 61 F 5: 60-64
176 10 F 4: 1-10
55 7 F 5. 1-10
54 46 M 5: 45-49
60 67 F 4: 65-69

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com 4

Time Pace
40:48.5 13:10/M
41:30.9 13:23/M
41:32.1 13:24/M
41:41.2 13:27/M
41:45.1 13:28/M
43:57.3 14:11/M
44:04.8 14:13/M
44:31.6 14:22/M
44:52.5 14:28/M
45:28.6 14:40/M
45:46.9 14:46/M
46:10.1 14:54/M
46:24.3 14:58/M
46:51.1 15:07/M
46:52.1 15:07/M
47:03.8 15:11/M
48:26.1 15:37/M
48:36.8 15:41/M
48:54.6 15:46/M
49:26.3 15:57/M
50:10.1 16:11/M
50:45.6 16:22/M
50:45.6 16:22/M
54:43.4 17:39/M
57:59.9 18:42/M
58:02.6 18:43/M
59:23.6 19:09/M

06/30/2018 09:39:54



